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Visits for all visitors
Feb 26, 2009 - Jul 16, 2009

Comparing to: Site

300

600

300

600

March 2, 2009 March 14, 2009 March 26, 2009 April 7, 2009 April 19, 2009 May 1, 2009 May 13, 2009 May 25, 2009 June 6, 2009 June 18, 2009 June 30, 2009 July 12, 2009

Visits

38,394 Visits 272.30 Visits / Day

Thursday, February 26, 2009 0.82% (316)

Friday, February 27, 2009 0.68% (260)

Saturday, February 28, 2009 0.69% (266)

Sunday, March 1, 2009 0.76% (290)

Monday, March 2, 2009 0.67% (259)

Tuesday, March 3, 2009 0.63% (242)

Wednesday, March 4, 2009 0.64% (246)

Thursday, March 5, 2009 0.71% (273)

Friday, March 6, 2009 0.62% (237)

Saturday, March 7, 2009 0.67% (258)

Sunday, March 8, 2009 0.87% (335)

Monday, March 9, 2009 0.68% (262)

Tuesday, March 10, 2009 0.59% (225)

Wednesday, March 11, 2009 0.67% (256)

Thursday, March 12, 2009 0.67% (258)

Friday, March 13, 2009 0.54% (209)

Saturday, March 14, 2009 0.68% (260)

Sunday, March 15, 2009 0.79% (305)

Monday, March 16, 2009 0.61% (233)

Tuesday, March 17, 2009 0.51% (197)

Wednesday, March 18, 2009 0.59% (225)

Thursday, March 19, 2009 0.58% (221)

Friday, March 20, 2009 0.52% (199)

Saturday, March 21, 2009 0.68% (260)

Sunday, March 22, 2009 0.74% (285)

Monday, March 23, 2009 0.75% (287)
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Tuesday, March 24, 2009 0.71% (273)

Wednesday, March 25, 2009 0.74% (285)

Thursday, March 26, 2009 0.69% (265)

Friday, March 27, 2009 0.68% (261)

Saturday, March 28, 2009 0.67% (258)

Sunday, March 29, 2009 0.78% (299)

Monday, March 30, 2009 0.73% (280)

Tuesday, March 31, 2009 0.65% (250)

Wednesday, April 1, 2009 0.52% (198)

Thursday, April 2, 2009 0.60% (232)

Friday, April 3, 2009 0.63% (240)

Saturday, April 4, 2009 0.69% (266)

Sunday, April 5, 2009 0.78% (298)

Monday, April 6, 2009 0.57% (219)

Tuesday, April 7, 2009 0.52% (201)

Wednesday, April 8, 2009 0.63% (241)

Thursday, April 9, 2009 0.77% (297)

Friday, April 10, 2009 0.66% (252)

Saturday, April 11, 2009 0.67% (259)

Sunday, April 12, 2009 0.57% (218)

Monday, April 13, 2009 0.73% (281)

Tuesday, April 14, 2009 0.76% (293)

Wednesday, April 15, 2009 0.55% (210)

Thursday, April 16, 2009 0.48% (186)

Friday, April 17, 2009 0.49% (190)

Saturday, April 18, 2009 0.56% (215)

Sunday, April 19, 2009 0.60% (231)

Monday, April 20, 2009 0.64% (247)

Tuesday, April 21, 2009 0.57% (220)

Wednesday, April 22, 2009 0.80% (307)

Thursday, April 23, 2009 0.60% (230)

Friday, April 24, 2009 0.58% (224)

Saturday, April 25, 2009 0.61% (236)

Sunday, April 26, 2009 0.78% (298)

Monday, April 27, 2009 0.62% (239)
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Tuesday, April 28, 2009 0.60% (229)

Wednesday, April 29, 2009 0.62% (237)

Thursday, April 30, 2009 0.42% (160)

Friday, May 1, 2009 0.59% (226)

Saturday, May 2, 2009 0.55% (210)

Sunday, May 3, 2009 0.49% (187)

Monday, May 4, 2009 1.02% (391)

Tuesday, May 5, 2009 0.87% (334)

Wednesday, May 6, 2009 0.79% (305)

Thursday, May 7, 2009 0.65% (249)

Friday, May 8, 2009 0.61% (235)

Saturday, May 9, 2009 0.70% (268)

Sunday, May 10, 2009 0.56% (216)

Monday, May 11, 2009 0.86% (329)

Tuesday, May 12, 2009 0.55% (212)

Wednesday, May 13, 2009 0.48% (186)

Thursday, May 14, 2009 0.61% (233)

Friday, May 15, 2009 0.58% (224)

Saturday, May 16, 2009 0.93% (356)

Sunday, May 17, 2009 0.67% (257)

Monday, May 18, 2009 0.58% (223)

Tuesday, May 19, 2009 0.61% (235)

Wednesday, May 20, 2009 0.59% (225)

Thursday, May 21, 2009 0.60% (229)

Friday, May 22, 2009 0.59% (226)

Saturday, May 23, 2009 0.84% (321)

Sunday, May 24, 2009 0.71% (273)

Monday, May 25, 2009 0.61% (233)

Tuesday, May 26, 2009 0.56% (214)

Wednesday, May 27, 2009 0.67% (258)

Thursday, May 28, 2009 0.58% (222)

Friday, May 29, 2009 0.64% (246)

Saturday, May 30, 2009 0.64% (244)

Sunday, May 31, 2009 0.65% (249)

Monday, June 1, 2009 0.52% (199)
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Tuesday, June 2, 2009 0.54% (206)

Wednesday, June 3, 2009 0.57% (218)

Thursday, June 4, 2009 0.58% (223)

Friday, June 5, 2009 0.56% (214)

Saturday, June 6, 2009 0.59% (225)

Sunday, June 7, 2009 0.66% (254)

Monday, June 8, 2009 0.55% (213)

Tuesday, June 9, 2009 0.61% (236)

Wednesday, June 10, 2009 0.54% (207)

Thursday, June 11, 2009 0.75% (287)

Friday, June 12, 2009 0.83% (319)

Saturday, June 13, 2009 0.68% (261)

Sunday, June 14, 2009 0.71% (272)

Monday, June 15, 2009 0.81% (311)

Tuesday, June 16, 2009 1.02% (392)

Wednesday, June 17, 2009 0.89% (340)

Thursday, June 18, 2009 0.78% (301)

Friday, June 19, 2009 0.79% (304)

Saturday, June 20, 2009 0.80% (307)

Sunday, June 21, 2009 0.88% (337)

Monday, June 22, 2009 0.86% (330)

Tuesday, June 23, 2009 0.76% (293)

Wednesday, June 24, 2009 1.02% (391)

Thursday, June 25, 2009 0.76% (292)

Friday, June 26, 2009 0.77% (297)

Saturday, June 27, 2009 0.82% (313)

Sunday, June 28, 2009 0.86% (329)

Monday, June 29, 2009 0.83% (317)

Tuesday, June 30, 2009 0.86% (329)

Wednesday, July 1, 2009 0.78% (299)

Thursday, July 2, 2009 0.81% (312)

Friday, July 3, 2009 0.81% (311)

Saturday, July 4, 2009 0.74% (283)

Sunday, July 5, 2009 0.85% (327)

Monday, July 6, 2009 0.91% (350)
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Tuesday, July 7, 2009 0.87% (334)

Wednesday, July 8, 2009 1.33% (510)

Thursday, July 9, 2009 1.15% (440)

Friday, July 10, 2009 1.10% (422)

Saturday, July 11, 2009 0.96% (368)

Sunday, July 12, 2009 1.02% (391)

Monday, July 13, 2009 1.26% (484)

Tuesday, July 14, 2009 1.08% (415)

Wednesday, July 15, 2009 1.07% (410)

Thursday, July 16, 2009 1.08% (416)
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